UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 17, 2025

TRUSTEE:

10:00 AM
25-11869-djb

Richard E Furtek

Ronald Scott Killen (Debtor)

TELECONF

CHAPTER: 11

Represented By:

TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

09:00 AM
25-11234-pmm
25-11239-pmm
25-11358-amc

10:00 AM
25-11232-amc

25-11263-amc

25-11266-djb

25-11405-pmm
11:00 AM

25-11269-amc
25-11271-pmm
25-11287-pmm
25-11420-djb

01:00 PM

25-11069-amc

25-11255-pmm
02:00 PM

25-11333-pmm

25-11350-pmm

03:00 PM

25-11339-amc
25-11375-pmm

04:00 PM
25-11363-amc
25-11373-amc
25-11399-pmm

Branden M. Moyer (Debtor)
Manuel D La Luz (Debtor)
Chamelle Cadesca (Debtor)

Troy Andrew Grauten and Melissa Sue Grauten
(Debtor)

Daniel W Chaney, Jr (Debtor)
Paul Ojewoye (Debtor)
Dylan E. Kolb (Debtor)

Mykel Sierra Janae Greene (Debtor)
Ivette Perez (Debtor)

Omar A. Perez (Debtor)

Tiara M. Johnson (Debtor)

Chad Elliott Darwiche (Debtor)
Steven Morales (Debtor)

Anthony Joseph Dilts and Ashley Michelle Dilts
(Debtor)

Amanda A. Vazquez (Debtor)

Nicolina A Ceppaluni (Debtor)

Brian J. Traupman and Karen Traupman
(Debtor)

Cherelle Nicole Isis Gaillard (Debtor)
Jacqueline Evangelista (Debtor)
Gerald Blair Starr (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI Date Filed:
George Meany Lutz Date Filed:
SHAWN J. LAU Date Filed:
BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:
PATRICK J. BEST Date Filed:
JOSEPH L QUINN Date Filed:
MICHAEL A. CIBIK Date Filed:
BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:
VICKI ANN PIONTEK Date Filed:
DONALD WILLIFORD Date Filed:
CHARLES LAPUTKA Date Filed:
BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:
MICHAEL A. CIBIK Date Filed:
SCOTT M. WILHELM Date Filed:
CHARLES LAPUTKA Date Filed:
BRENNA HOPE Date Filed:
MITCHELL LEE CHAMBERS Date Filed:
PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed:
MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO Date Filed:
PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed:
CHARLES LAPUTKA Date Filed:

05/12/2025

03/31/2025
03/31/2025
04/08/2025

03/31/2025

03/31/2025
03/31/2025
04/11/2025

03/31/2025
03/31/2025
04/01/2025
04/11/2025

03/19/2025
03/31/2025

04/04/2025

04/07/2025

04/04/2025
04/09/2025

04/08/2025
04/09/2025
04/10/2025
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