## **UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT** THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule

**Tuesday, June 17, 2025** 

**TELECONF CHAPTER: 11** 

TRUSTEE: Richard E Furtek

10:00 AM

Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI 25-11869-djb Ronald Scott Killen (Debtor) Date Filed: 05/12/2025

## **TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7**

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER			
09:00 AM			
25-11234-pmm	Branden M. Moyer (Debtor)	Represented By: George Meany Lutz	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
25-11239-pmm	Manuel D La Luz (Debtor)	Represented By: SHAWN J. LAU	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
25-11358-amc	Chamelle Cadesca (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 04/08/2025
10:00 AM			
25-11232-amc	Troy Andrew Grauten and Melissa Sue Grauten (Debtor)	Represented By: PATRICK J. BEST	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
25-11263-amc	Daniel W Chaney, Jr (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
25-11266-djb	Paul Ojewoye (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
25-11405-pmm	Dylan E. Kolb (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 04/11/2025
11:00 AM			
25-11269-amc	Mykel Sierra Janae Greene (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
25-11271-pmm	Ivette Perez (Debtor)	Represented By: DONALD WILLIFORD	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
25-11287-pmm	Omar A. Perez (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/01/2025
25-11420-djb	Tiara M. Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 04/11/2025
<u>01:00 PM</u>			
25-11069-amc	Chad Elliott Darwiche (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 03/19/2025
25-11255-pmm	Steven Morales (Debtor)	Represented By: SCOTT M. WILHELM	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
02:00 PM			
25-11333-pmm	Anthony Joseph Dilts and Ashley Michelle Dilts (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/04/2025
25-11350-pmm	Amanda A. Vazquez (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 04/07/2025
03:00 PM			
25-11339-amc	Nicolina A Ceppaluni (Debtor)	Represented By: MITCHELL LEE CHAMBERS	Date Filed: 04/04/2025
25-11375-pmm	Brian J. Traupman and Karen Traupman (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 04/09/2025
04:00 PM			
25-11363-amc	Cherelle Nicole Isis Gaillard (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO	Date Filed: 04/08/2025
25-11373-amc	Jacqueline Evangelista (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 04/09/2025
25-11399-pmm	Gerald Blair Starr (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/10/2025